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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 AL HOMSI Remy ROYAN FRA 5,3 7 34

2 CARDINEAU Erick ROYAN FRA 13,0 13 22

3 MIGNOT Bernard ROYAN FRA 14,3 15 20

4 POLLET Alain ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 20

5 ROY Christian ROYAN FRA 15,8 17 20

6 PLANTIVE Alain ROYAN FRA 13,9 14 20

7 DOVERGNE François ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 20

8 GASPARINI Michel ROYAN FRA 13,5 14 18

9 DUMAS Didier ROYAN FRA 18,5 20 18

10 RIERA Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 18

11 COULON Gérard ROYAN FRA 13,0 13 17

12 ROUX Jacques ROYAN FRA 14,3 15 15

13 PELGAS Michel ROYAN FRA 12,2 15 15

14 CHABANNE Sylvain ROYAN FRA 15,9 17 15

15 BRANGER Gérard ROYAN FRA 17,0 18 15

16 JARNO Monique ROYAN FRA 13,0 17 15

17 DUPUY Philippe ROYAN FRA 19,9 22 14

18 ALBOUZE Marc ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 14

19 VALLON Patrick ROYAN FRA 17,4 19 13

20 JOUSSEIN Jean-Michel ROYAN FRA 15,8 17 13

21 DESFORGES Daniel ROYAN FRA 21,6 24 12

22 ARSICAUD René ROYAN FRA 19,8 21 12

23 LEBRERE André Jean Louis ROYAN FRA 15,0 16 12

24 SAENZ ROSA Patrick ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 12

25 GOTTI Pierre ROYAN FRA 18,0 19 12

26 HELIAS René ROYAN FRA 18,1 19 12

27 COUTEAU Patrice ROYAN FRA 17,1 18 11

28 ARNAULD Michel ROYAN FRA 22,6 25 11

29 RENEIX Christian ROYAN FRA 24,4 27 10

30 SOYER Christian ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 9

31 COULON Nicole ROYAN FRA 22,4 25 7

32 BRISON Théo ROYAN FRA 24,0 26 7
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33 TUME Alfred ROYAN FRA 21,1 23 7

34 BERLAND Franck ROYAN FRA 29,5 33 6

35 DELAPLACE Daniel ROYAN FRA 25,5 28 6

36 RIERA Sylviane ROYAN FRA 27,9 32 5

37 BAUDIN Claude ROYAN FRA 22,2 24 5

38 BERNE Joël ROYAN FRA 31,0 35 5

39 LEMOINE Daniel ROYAN FRA 30,0 34 4

40 CRIAUD Brigitte ROYAN FRA 27,2 31 3

41 MONTRON A-Guy ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 2
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 AL HOMSI Remy ROYAN FRA 5,3 7 41

2 DUMAS Didier ROYAN FRA 18,5 20 37

3 POLLET Alain ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 36

4 MIGNOT Bernard ROYAN FRA 14,3 15 35

5 DUPUY Philippe ROYAN FRA 19,9 22 35

6 CARDINEAU Erick ROYAN FRA 13,0 13 34

7 ROY Christian ROYAN FRA 15,8 17 34

8 DOVERGNE François ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 34

9 ARNAULD Michel ROYAN FRA 22,6 25 34

10 RIERA Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 32

11 PLANTIVE Alain ROYAN FRA 13,9 14 32

12 VALLON Patrick ROYAN FRA 17,4 19 31

13 JARNO Monique ROYAN FRA 13,0 17 31

14 DESFORGES Daniel ROYAN FRA 21,6 24 30

15 GASPARINI Michel ROYAN FRA 13,5 14 30

16 PELGAS Michel ROYAN FRA 12,2 15 30

17 COULON Gérard ROYAN FRA 13,0 13 30

18 BRANGER Gérard ROYAN FRA 17,0 18 30

19 ALBOUZE Marc ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 29

20 ROUX Jacques ROYAN FRA 14,3 15 29

21 BERNE Joël ROYAN FRA 31,0 35 29

22 SAENZ ROSA Patrick ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 29

23 CHABANNE Sylvain ROYAN FRA 15,9 17 29

24 DELAPLACE Daniel ROYAN FRA 25,5 28 29

25 ARSICAUD René ROYAN FRA 19,8 21 28

26 BERLAND Franck ROYAN FRA 29,5 33 28

27 GOTTI Pierre ROYAN FRA 18,0 19 28

28 HELIAS René ROYAN FRA 18,1 19 28

29 RENEIX Christian ROYAN FRA 24,4 27 27

30 CRIAUD Brigitte ROYAN FRA 27,2 31 27

31 COULON Nicole ROYAN FRA 22,4 25 26

32 LEBRERE André Jean Louis ROYAN FRA 15,0 16 26
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33 SOYER Christian ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 26

34 JOUSSEIN Jean-Michel ROYAN FRA 15,8 17 26

35 COUTEAU Patrice ROYAN FRA 17,1 18 25

36 RIERA Sylviane ROYAN FRA 27,9 32 24

37 BRISON Théo ROYAN FRA 24,0 26 24

38 TUME Alfred ROYAN FRA 21,1 23 24

39 LEMOINE Daniel ROYAN FRA 30,0 34 23

40 BAUDIN Claude ROYAN FRA 22,2 24 23

41 MONTRON A-Guy ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 21
-


